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Pfeffer, Fritz
Seitz, Georg
Kriiger, Heinz
Doértzbach, Jiirgen
Brenneisen, Werner
Dries, Mathias
Krist, Josef

Leuck, Hilmar
Padberg, Manfred
Ziehmann, Theo
Schwarz, Hartmut
Lobitz, Ingeborg
Lobitz, Dietmar
WagenblaR, Heinrich
Ossinger, Ottmar
Rott, Heinz
Andres, Fritz
Fries, Roswitha
Heilig, Wolfgang
Gotz, Wilhelm
Gohner, Heinz
Maier, Lothar
Demel, Kurt
Laufer, Siegfried
Barthel, Harald
Maurer, Alexander
Fischer, Peter
Keil, Rudi
Engelhardt, Dieter
Mursa, Werner
Zutavern, Beate
Boppel, Dieter

Staudt, Hans-Joachim

Luftgewehr Auflage
28.10.2021 Hilsbach

Eschelbach 1
Waibstadt 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Eschelbach 1

Reihen 1

Sinsheim 1

Sinsheim 1
Eschelbach 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Steinsfurt 1

Hilsbach 1

Eschelbach 2
Eschelbach 2
Eschelbach 2
Reichartshausen 1
Reihen 1

Waibstadt 1

Reihen 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Waibstadt 1
Steinsfurt 1

Reihen 2

Hilsbach 1

Neckarbischofsheim [AK]

Eschelbach [AK]
Daisbach 1
Hilsbach 2

Reihen 2
Reichartshausen 1
Reihen 2

Hilsbach 2
Hilsbach 3

Reichartshausen 2
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106,0 105,7
104,3 105,8
104,4 106,7
105,6 105,1
105,5 105,0
104,7 104,8
105,5 104,5
105,0 105,0
105,7 105,5
109,0 109,0
105,1 103,6
105,1 104,1
104,5 103,0
103,9 104,4
105,4 103,4
102,38 102,8
102,1 104,7
105,4 102,6
104,4 102,2
103,9 102,8
109,0 109,0
102,9 102,9
102,6 104,7
104,5 99,6
103,4 103,9
102,9 103,9
102,3 102,7
102,5 102,5
101,1 103,3
102,4 98,9
101,7 101,9
101,0 102,0
102,1 102,2
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106,1
106,3
104,8
105,1
105,0
105,9
105,1
104,9
103,7

96,8
105,5
103,8
104,9
103,5
102,8
105,2
103,9
102,1
103,0
101,5

90,1
102,1
100,6
103,7

99,9
100,2
101,1
101,0
101,5
104,2
101,8
102,0

99,6

79

317,8
316,4
315,9
315,8
315,5
315,4
315,1
314,9
314,9
314,8
314,2
313,0
312,4
311,8
311,6
310,8
310,7
310,1
309,6
308,2
308,1
307,9
307,9
307,8
307,2
307,0
306,1
306,0
305,9
305,5
305,4
305,0
303,9
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28.10.2021 Hilsbach

34 Neff, Helmut Hilsbach 1 98,7 101,3 102,0 302,0
35 Rumig, Bruno Waibstadt [AK] 100,6 98,2 102,2 301,0
36 Konrad, Karl-Heinz Daisbach 1 102,6 97,8 99,9 300,3
37 Herzog, Harald Hilsbach 2 99,5 100,8 99,6 299,9
38 Weik, Siegfried Neckarbischofsheim [AK] 99,8 102,2 97,3 299,3
39 Eiermann, Wilhelm Reihen [AK] 109,0 109,0 80,6 298,6
40 GrofBkopf, Friedbert Sinsheim 1 97,8 100,6 100,1 298,5
41 Maier, Ulrich Hilsbach 3 98,8 102,9 96,0 297,7
42 Ossinger, Herbert Reichartshausen 1 97,6 97,4 100,1 295,1
43 RoRler, Manfred Steinsfurt 1 98,0 98,0 98,6 294,6
44 Brunnemer, Andreas Daisbach 2 109,0 109,0 71,3 289,3
45 Wacker, Friedrich Daisbach 2 96,0 97,9 94,4 288,3
46 Brunnemer, Susanne Daisbach 1 92,6 92,1 959 280,6
47 Abele, Manfred Daisbach 2 93,7 96,3 858 275,8
48 Schifferdecker, Kirsten Daisbach 3 75,0 75,0 74,6 224,6
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